May 2021
EPS FBT6 Rev H
Technical data
MTL fieldbus networks
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

380
5.32
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Picture
FBT-6
Foundation fieldbus™ H1 Diagnostic Monitor supplied
in carrying case with FBT-A61, -A62, and -A63 cables,
software and instruction manual.
FBT-A61 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Mini-Hook Probes
FBT-A62 FBT-6 USB Cable
FBT-A63 FBT-6 Fieldbus Cable with Clip-on Probe
FBT-A64 Clip-on Probe
501-338 FBT-6 User Manual